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 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Democrat Barbara Buono 198 33.5 33.5 33.5 

Republican Chris Christie 327 55.5 55.5 89.0 

SOMEONE ELSE 11 1.8 1.8 90.8 

NOBODY 6 1.1 1.1 91.9 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 36 6.1 6.1 98.0 

REFUSE 12 2.0 2.0 100.0 

Total 590 100.0 100.0  
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 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Democrat Cory Booker 280 47.5 47.5 47.5 

Republican Steve Lonegan 216 36.6 36.6 84.1 

SOMEONE ELSE 4 .6 .6 84.7 

NOBODY 4 .6 .6 85.3 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 75 12.7 12.7 98.0 

REFUSE 12 2.0 2.0 100.0 

Total 590 100.0 100.0  
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 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Cory Booker 11 1.8 14.5 14.5 

Steve Lonegan 9 1.5 12.0 26.5 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 54 9.2 72.3 98.8 

REFUSE 1 .2 1.2 100.0 

Total 75 12.7 100.0  
Missing System 515 87.3   
Total 590 100.0   
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 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Very favorable 91 15.4 15.4 15.4 

Somewhat favorable 165 28.0 28.0 43.4 

Somewhat unfavorable 37 
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  Frequency Percent 
Valid 

Percent 
Cumulative 

Percent 
Valid Republican John Amodeo 14 2.3 10.1 10.1 

Republican Chris Brown 13 2.2 9.4 19.6 

Democrat Vincent Mazzeo 9 1.5 6.5 26.1 

Democrat Nick Russo 11 1.8 8.0 34.1 

SOMEONE ELSE 1 .2 .7 
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 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid 

Increased a lot 273 46.2 46.2 46.2  
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 Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative 

Percent 



LD2 open ends.txt
  Q12. What do you think is the most important issue facing New Jersey?

 
    Open-ended text responses for ""OTHER"" choice

 



     

 Frequencies - LD2 poll demographics  

Which category describes your age?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent



Which of the following best describes your highest level of education?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent




